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2010 3

2011 3
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̬
׀

Ṹʣ
ʠЛ

ↄ
ↄ

1 ῴ 29,570 58

2 27,637 174

3 23,226 142

4 15,319 194

5 (Ӵ̱) 12,757 214

6 11,519 96

ὔ ᴜᾛṸ⁸ḹ
ὔ ᴜᾛṸṸʣ

ʣ ʣḹ̔ ʺ ὔ ᴜᾛṸ
ʣḹ ἧ̝

1 08₴10 ὕ
2 F&A ̝

̬
׀

Ṹʣ
ʠЛ

ↄ
ↄ

1 As- me 27,630 380

2 25,790 175

3 21,055 143

4 ῴ 18,783 64

5 9,243 94

2008 ₴↓ 2009 ₴↓

5ʠ˲ ὖ
Ḹ
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2010₴3

Ẏ₦Ṕ ₡ Ἤᶥⱥ
ᵣ ѫ 410 ʠЛ 921 ʠЛ 124.6 Ṕ

₡ѫ 110 ʠЛ 915 ʠЛ

► ЛṔ ֻ̿ ꜠

Ԅ ΕЊ ψ ѹ
Ԅ ѹ 928 ʠЛ ΕЊ ψѹ 2,352 ʠЛ

ᵣ 2,294 ʠЛ

ֻ̿ҧ Ἥↄ ᾍ 100 ̊ʣ

Ѽ 92.1 ʣ 95.9 ʤ 101.6 ̊ ὕ ᶥⱥ

ἧ̝ Ἤ
Ἤᶥⱥ

ἬḨ ₴ ►

ϲ
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ѫ

Ṹʣ

ᵣ ѫ

ѩ

2010/3

15,931

921

230

Ṹʣԍ͔ 10,778

Ṹʣ ѫ 16,852

ᵣ Ẇ 5

₡ѫ 915

► ѫ 388

Âʥ ↄ ↄ 1,424 ʠЛᶿ
ᵣ ѫ 410 ʠЛ 921 ʠЛ 124.6 Ṕ
Â̋ ѹ ˲̏ 721 ʠЛ ὤ 274 ʠЛ

Â Ẇἧ̝  155 ʠЛ ᾜ ѫֿכ
ᾜ48 ʠЛ ϬԁṔқ327 ʠЛ қ
₡ Ѽ Ἤ110 ʠЛ 915 ʠЛ Ẏ₦ ᵎ

Âʥ ↄᶿ ↄ ᾜ їↄ ↄ ↄ
36ↄ Ṹʣ 7.1 ֛

ֻ̿̊ Ἥↄ Њ
Ἥↄ ᾍ Ѽ 92.1 ʣ 95.9 ʤ 101.6
ᵎ

Â ѫ 59.8 61.0 ᵎ

ʺ ֛ ẀҲ ᶦ
Ӵ̬ ʠЛ

2009/3
Ѽ

29,732

17,355

410

307

11,966

17,765

520

110

646

Â̋ ѩ ẕ ẕ87 ʠЛ ↄ 136 ʠЛ
Â► ѫ Ѽ Ἤ646 ʠЛ ˹ 388 ʠЛ
Ἤ ᶥⱥ

27,630

ϲ
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Ҳ

ᶭὑ ψ

2010/3

20,013

ᶭὑ 11,934

ֻ

Ҳ ψ

ֻ

ʺ ẀҲ ᶦ

ʺ ֻ

ᾜ ʺ ѝ

ψ ֻ

31,948

13,630

9,363

8,953

8,772

-

31,948

Â Ҳ ᾜ 1,484 ʠЛ ʺ Кὦ
Ԅ ѹ 928 ʠЛ ֞֝ψ ᾜ

121 ʠЛ ᾜ 329 ʠЛ

Âɰ ὑ ᾜ 683 ʠЛ ʺ ͪ
ᶥ֛523 ʠЛ

Â 2, 168 ʠЛᶿ

Â ψֻ ᾜ 692 ʠЛ
ᾜ ᶦ ʺ ΕЊ ψ ѹ 2,352 ʠЛ
Ṕқ ᶦ 1,275 ʠЛ ψҵ
484 ʠЛ

ψֻ 22,994

2009/3
Ѽ

21,498

11,869

12,618

34,116

11,816

10,430

6,427

3,945

23,686

34,116

Ӵ̬ ʠЛ

ϲ

Â ʺ ֻ Ṕқ2,345 ʠЛ ֻ
̿ ҈̵ Ṕқ1,910 ʠЛ ѫ ҈
̵ 506 ʠЛ  ╛ 71 ʠЛ
Â ֻ ᾜ1,476 ʠЛ ᾜ
ʺ ѝ3,945 ʠЛ ᾜ ʺ ֻ

2,345 ʠЛṔқ
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ѫἧ ψᶥ ᵀᾍԄ ᶥ Ṹʣԍ͔ᾍ

Ԅ 928 ʠЛᶿ Ԅ ᶥ
Ѽ 14.2 ► 14.7

ΕЊ 2,352 ʠЛᶿ ѫἧ ψᶥ Ѽ
6.8 ► 6.3
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ᵣ Ҳ

2009/3
Ѽ

2010/3

7942,294

֗ ֿ
3.7883,459

Ҳ
5652

ҵ Ҳ
1,1772,671

֗ ֿ
Ṕ

447329

Ӵ̬ ʠЛ ʺ Кὦ

Ṕқ ᶦ
Â Ѽ► ѫ 685 ʠЛ
Â ͔Ϭԁ 463 ʠЛ
Â Ԅ ᾜ 928 ʠЛ
ÂṸʣψ ᾜ 121 ʠЛ
Â˿ Њψҵ Ṕқ856 ʠЛ

ᾜ ᶦ
Â Ϭԁ 361 ʠЛ
Â ᾜ232 ʠЛ
Â ˲ 207 ʠЛ
̊ʣ ᵣ ҲCF 2,294 ʠЛ Ẏ₦֛Њ

֛Њ
Â ↄ32ↄ ͪ 572 ʠЛ

ї
Â їↄ8ↄ ᶭὑ ֝♬497 Л
Âͪ 102 ʠЛ

̊ʣ ҲCF 52 ʠЛ ֛Њ

ÂΕЊ ψ ᾜ2,352 ʠЛ
Â ► 128 ʠЛ
̊ʣ ҵ ҲCF 2,671 ʠЛ ї

ᵣ Ҳ

Ҳ

ҵ Ҳ

ϲ
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ї ↄ
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2010 3

2011 3

No.1



10

ᶮКὔ ᴜ⁸ḹᵣϳ
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ї
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ֻҧ

ᾛṸɌȤɍȤ

ǉǡȆ
+

ɌȤɍȤ

ȦȷɄɶɩ

ὖ ↓ǵׄʣ

֛ ҘȠɁɕ

ϳ

̔ Ṹ

As- meȦȷɄɶɩɠɅɩ

ᵣ
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No.1 Ћ̱ϑ

ѫ ׄʣNo.1 ֝

ק ד M&A

ᵀᴜ ▌ӓ
̔ ᾛṸ ▌

ᵀᴜВֿ̔

Ћᶮ ↄ
ЋᶮѰ ̱Ѱ

ҵḨ ▌ӓ

̔ ᾛṸ Ẏӓ

˲ ֻ ᵣ Ҙ▌ӓ

ʝ

ҧ ӓ
˿Њϼ ͜▌ӓ

ϳ ᵣ


